
50m/BEF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 BALCOU Charlotte 1567515 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7''4 32

2 1748331 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7''4 32

3 1560484 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''0 21

4 BROUWER Anna 1462334 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''3 18

1708737 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

DUTHOIT Ambre 1462335 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

50m/BEF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC
1 1558762 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7''8 25

2 PAUCHET Hortense 1721159 BEF /02 59 NPC 8''2 19

3 1378435 BEF /03 59 NPC 8''4 17

4 1563797 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9''0 12

1676397 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

50m/BEF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC
1 JOSSELIN Margaux 1337759 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7''0 39

2 BEL Manon 1658097 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7''8 25

3 1298161 BEF /03 59 NPC 8''1 20

4 PRANGERE Margaux 1657120 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''4 17

5 GILLIO Mathilde 1562917 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''7 15

50m/BEF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC
1 1676408 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''0 21

2 DEQUEKER Sandra 1303858 BEF /03 59 NPC 8''2 19

3 1377158 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''3 18

4 1697370 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''4 17

5 1637424 BEF /02 59 NPC 8''5 16

6 1670206 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''6 15

50m/BEM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 ENGRAND Arthur 1298152 BEM /03 59 NPC 6''3 45

2 1659883 BEM /02 59 NPC 7''1 32

3 STAMATAKIS Arnaud 1492138 BEM /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7''7 22

4 NAOUR Florian 1707281 BEM /03 59 NPC 8''9 12

50m/BEM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC
1 VANDAELE Nicolas 1610143 BEM /02 59 NPC 7''9 19

2 CHAMMA Nassim 1484738 BEM /02 59 NPC 8''0 19

3 SEDENI Walid 1637426 BEM /03 59 NPC 9''8 6

1698865 BEM /02 59 NPC NP

50m/MIF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 1316644 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7''1 31

2 TISSERAND Anna 1487015 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7''3 27

3 DEBOOM Camille 1658101 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7''5 23

4 DUBUIS Clara 650109 MIF /01 59 NPC 7''6 21

5 1246087 MIF /01 59 NPC 7''6 21

6 1659911 MIF /00 59 NPC 8''0 16

50m/MIF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

district jeune gravelines 2015
Gravelines (Stade Du Moulin)  le 16 mai 2015

TEROL Deborah

DECUYPER Elyne

DECUYPER Amelie

CAMPAGNE Lea

S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

MALABOEUF Leane Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

MESSEMAECKER Josephine

CALOONE Ines

LOTTE Oceane S/l Gravelines Athletisme

MAES Vedastine

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

EL KANDOUSSI Celia

ROPITAL Zoe

BOUMESSAOUD Sumayya Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

HAFI Salome

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

COUPU Leo S/l Gravelines Athletisme

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

MARTIN Timothee S/l Gravelines Athletisme

BAERT Angeline

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

BOUSLAMA Assia Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

BEAUVOIS Eloise S/l Gravelines Athletisme



1 1472664 MIF /01 59 NPC 7''3 27

2 BAUDCHON Juliette 1716173 MIF /00 59 NPC 7''6 21

3 1362987 MIF /01 59 NPC 7''9 17

4 1716953 MIF /01 59 NPC 8''3 13

1404026 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

50m/MIF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC
1 1685001 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7''4 25

2 ZAIGOUCHE Leila 1716973 MIF /01 59 NPC 7''8 18

3 DEHEUNYNCK Jeanne 1697380 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''1 15

4 1676417 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''4 13

1687587 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

50m/MIF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC
1 1176135 MIF /01 59 NPC 7''4 25

2 1622754 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7''8 18

3 1377147 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''0 16

BAGHDADI Yasmine 1732796 MIF /01 59 NPC NP

BEDER Pauline 1664414 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

50m/MIM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 1437508 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''2 38

2 DECROOCQ Louis 1468528 MIM /01 59 NPC 6''6 30

3 1112402 MIM /00 59 NPC 6''6 30

4 DEBREU Kevin 1721244 MIM /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7''1 19

5 1564559 MIM /01 59 NPC 8''2 11

6 1389398 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''3 10

50m/MIM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC
1 DELABRE Mathys 1670216 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''8 25

2 1692736 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7''0 21

3 WADOUX Thomas 1712640 MIM /01 59 NPC 7''4 17

4 SCHAFFNER Valentin 1463993 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7''7 15

5 DEBLONDE Yann 1195988 MIM /01 59 NPC 7''9 13

SIMON Maxence 1712890 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

50m/POF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 DUHAMEL Clarisse 1705672 POF /04 59 NPC 8''2 21

2 1681245 POF /04 59 NPC 9''1 12

3 HANI Amina 1746852 POF /04 59 NPC 10''3 3

1740635 EAF /06 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

BELIN Charlotte 1454193 EAF /06 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

LOOTEN Camille 1730611 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

50m/POF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC
1 1716961 POF /04 59 NPC 8''2 21

2 1560474 POF /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''3 19

3 1716959 POF /04 59 NPC 8''5 15

4 1716951 POF /04 59 NPC 9''3 11

5 1710199 POF /04 59 NPC 10''3 3

1716950 EAF /07 59 NPC NP

50m/POF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC
1 1468421 EAF /06 59 NPC 8''0

CALESSE Elise S/l Gravelines Athletisme

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

JOLY Florine S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

ADMI Ines Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

VELE Gwenaelle

SAID HASSANE Labissa

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

BAKTAOUI Nelia

FERYN Lena

LEBBAL Shaima Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

DUANGWINYAN Siriphon (Tha)

FEVRIER Noemie

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

VERNIERS Angel

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

PEUTEVYNCK Benoit Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

VANDENBUSSCHE Gabin S/l Gravelines Athletisme

VANTUYCKOM-PONDEVILL Adrie

GELE Theo

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

MABELLE Eline Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

VELE Amelissa

ABOUSSALIH Ibtissem Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

THOMAS Josephine

ABOUSSALIH Ines Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

ADMI Lamia Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

DUBAL Kheira Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

ADMI Farah Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

MANIEZ Oceane S/l Gravelines Athletisme



2 YOUAN Louise 1695427 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''3 19

3 TONNEAU Lisa 1698457 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''7 14

4 1705806 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''9 13

5 1732805 POF /04 59 NPC 9''4 10

6 JEZIOROWSKI Lisa 1611390 POF /05 59 NPC 9''8 7

50m/POF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC
1 1716210 POF /04 59 NPC 7''7 27

2 1746601 POF /04 59 NPC 8''3 19

3 1333808 POF /04 59 NPC 8''6 14

4 1746602 POF /05 59 NPC 8''7 14

5 PETILLION Salma 1586741 POF /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''8 13

6 1670584 POF /05 59 NPC 9''0 12

7 SWAL Lou 1695451 POF /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9''0 12

50m/POM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 1328535 POM /05 59 NPC 7''8 25

2 DETHOOR Alban 1585261 POM /04 59 NPC 7''9 24

3 ALANKIEWICZ Antonin 1698478 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''2 19

4 1670529 EAM /06 59 NPC 9''3

RICHARD Arthur 1695444 POM /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

50m/POM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC
1 MALAPANOS Hugo 1698488 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''0 23

2 1657113 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''3 17

3 1413059 POM /04 59 NPC 9''1 3

1567499 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

LA PEACH Kilian 1698465 POM / 59 NPC NP

50m/POM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC
1 COURBOT Tom 1468418 POM /04 59 NPC 8''0 23

2 COMYN Thomas 1681251 POM /05 59 NPC 9''0 5

3 1670615 POM /05 59 NPC 9''4 1

1657117 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1 000m/BEF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 BRIOIT Emma 1437507 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3'40''2 29

2 BEF / 59 NPC 3'41''7 29

3 DEBLONDE Lucie 1295910 BEF /03 59 NPC 3'45''7 27

1 000m/BEM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 LEMAIRE Thibault 1672551 BEM /02 59 NPC 3'27''5 27

1 000m/MIF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 1472664 MIF /01 59 NPC 3'31''1 28

2 1362987 MIF /01 59 NPC 3'42''9 22

3 1381449 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3'43''7 21

PLANCKE Coline 1600585 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1558114 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1 000m/MIM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 DHEM Martin 1246136 MIM /00 59 NPC 2'43''9 41

2 DESMIDT Martin 1328541 MIM /01 59 NPC 2'52''4 35

3 WADOUX Thomas 1712640 MIM /01 59 NPC 3'04''5 28

BOULOGNE Lucine

BOUMESSAOUD Rumaysa Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

EL AMRANI Rayhana Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

HENNACHE Ymma Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

AGOURRAM Sophia Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

HENNACHE Sirine Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

LAMRI Wissem S/l Gravelines Athletisme

SUCCI Fabio Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

LEVEUGLE Andreas S/l Gravelines Athletisme

LECOMTE Leo

LEVEUGLE Gabin S/l Gravelines Athletisme

CONFIAC Saian

Entente Littoral Athletisme No

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

LAMRI Youcef S/l Gravelines Athletisme

PRANGERE Sebastien

VENZA Mona Entente Littoral Athletisme No

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

CALESSE Elise S/l Gravelines Athletisme

JOLY Florine S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

THEETEN Lucia

LARDEY Chloe

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

S/l Gravelines Athletisme



4 MANIEZ Valentin 1196704 MIM /01 59 NPC 3'05''0 28

5 DHONDT Alexandre 1410575 MIM /00 59 NPC 3'33''4 16

1 000m/POF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
BELIN Agathe 1276728 POF /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1 000m/POM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 DEBLONDE Cyril 1380795 POM /05 59 NPC 3'35''4 23

2 DESTEIRDT Lucien 1705809 POM /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3'35''6 23

VISTOT Balthazar 1664406 POM /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

50m Haies (65)/BEF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 1558759 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9''2 29

2 1658091 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9''5 26

BEF / 59 NPC NP

50m Haies (76) / BEM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 1492129 BEM /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8''0 38

2 1575880 BEM /02 59 NPC 8''3 35

3 DE SOLMINIHAC Titouan 1687576 BEM /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 12''1 11

NICCO Axel 1462336 BEM /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

80m Haies (76)/MIF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 1532230 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 13''0 34

2 DEVISMES Clara 1651533 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 13''5 30

3 1148312 MIF /00 59 NPC 13''6 29

4 1716953 MIF /01 59 NPC 18''6 10

100m Haies (84)/MIM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 MANIEZ Valentin 1196704 MIM /01 59 NPC 16''0 27

Hauteur/BEF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 JOSSELIN Margaux 1337759 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m44 38

2 1748331 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m28 29

3 BRIOIT Emma 1437507 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m22 25

4 1377158 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m05 14

BEF / 59 NPC NP

DUTHOIT Ambre 1462335 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

Hauteur/BEM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 1575880 BEM /02 59 NPC 1m44 33

NICCO Axel 1462336 BEM /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

Perche/BEM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 1492129 BEM /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m10 45

Perche/MIF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 DEBOOM Camille 1658101 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m35 25

Perche/MIM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 1564559 MIM /01 59 NPC 1m90 10

Longueur/BEF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

CAMPAGNE Malaurie

DEROOME Eva

THIZANGA Georgia Entente Littoral Athletisme No

PIHEN Ewan

DEBUYS Nathanael S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

FAUCONNIER Madelon

ENGRAND Clemence S/l Gravelines Athletisme

ADMI Ines Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

TEROL Deborah

EL KANDOUSSI Celia

THIZANGA Georgia Entente Littoral Athletisme No

DEBUYS Nathanael S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

PIHEN Ewan

VANDENBUSSCHE Gabin S/l Gravelines Athletisme



1 BALCOU Charlotte 1567515 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m86 (NC) 26

2 1658091 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m85 (NC) 26

3 1558762 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m75 (NC) 25

4 BROUWER Anna 1462334 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m72 (NC) 24

5 DEBLONDE Lucie 1295910 BEF /03 59 NPC 3m71 (NC) 24

6 1298161 BEF /03 59 NPC 3m71 (NC) 24

7 1558759 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m64 (NC) 23

8 PAUCHET Hortense 1721159 BEF /02 59 NPC 3m57 (NC) 22

9 BEF / 59 NPC 3m44 (NC) 20

10 PRANGERE Margaux 1657120 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m30 (NC) 18

11 1670206 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m23 (NC) 17

12 1378435 BEF /03 59 NPC 3m22 (NC) 17

13 1560484 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m17 (NC) 17

14 1563797 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m12 (NC) 16

15 DEQUEKER Sandra 1303858 BEF /03 59 NPC 3m05 (NC) 15

16 BEL Manon 1658097 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m96 (NC) 14

17 GILLIO Mathilde 1562917 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m90 (NC) 13

18 1637424 BEF /02 59 NPC 2m86 (NC) 13

19 1697370 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m79 (NC) 12

20 1676408 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m67 (NC) 10

1676397 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

1708737 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

Longueur/BEM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 ENGRAND Arthur 1298152 BEM /03 59 NPC 5m84 (NC) 45

2 LEMAIRE Thibault 1672551 BEM /02 59 NPC 4m03 (NC) 25

3 1659883 BEM /02 59 NPC 3m92 (NC) 23

4 STAMATAKIS Arnaud 1492138 BEM /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m83 (NC) 22

5 VANDAELE Nicolas 1610143 BEM /02 59 NPC 3m54 (NC) 19

6 DE SOLMINIHAC Titouan 1687576 BEM /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m23 (NC) 15

7 CHAMMA Nassim 1484738 BEM /02 59 NPC 3m22 (NC) 15

8 NAOUR Florian 1707281 BEM /03 59 NPC 2m78 (NC) 9

9 SEDENI Walid 1637426 BEM /03 59 NPC 2m63 (NC) 7

1698865 BEM /02 59 NPC NP (NC)

Longueur/MIF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 1148312 MIF /00 59 NPC 4m72 (NC) 32

2 DEVISMES Clara 1651533 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m35 (NC) 27

3 TISSERAND Anna 1487015 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m15 (NC) 24

4 1685001 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m08 (NC) 23

5 1472664 MIF /01 59 NPC 4m07 (NC) 23

6 BAUDCHON Juliette 1716173 MIF /00 59 NPC 4m06 (NC) 23

7 1532230 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m02 (NC) 23

8 1316644 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m78 (NC) 19

9 1377147 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m71 (NC) 18

10 DEHEUNYNCK Jeanne 1697380 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m65 (NC) 18

11 1246087 MIF /01 59 NPC 3m64 (NC) 18

12 1716953 MIF /01 59 NPC 3m63 (NC) 18

13 1622754 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m42 (NC) 15

14 DUBUIS Clara 650109 MIF /01 59 NPC 3m40 (NC) 15

14 DEBOOM Camille 1658101 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m40 (NC) 15

16 1659911 MIF /00 59 NPC 3m36 (NC) 14

17 ZAIGOUCHE Leila 1716973 MIF /01 59 NPC 3m33 (NC) 14

18 1362987 MIF /01 59 NPC 3m27 (NC) 13

DEROOME Eva

CAMPAGNE Lea

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

LOTTE Oceane S/l Gravelines Athletisme

CAMPAGNE Malaurie

S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

VENZA Mona Entente Littoral Athletisme No

HAFI Salome

MALABOEUF Leane Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

DECUYPER Elyne

MESSEMAECKER Josephine

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

BOUMESSAOUD Sumayya Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

ROPITAL Zoe

MAES Vedastine

CALOONE Ines

DECUYPER Amelie

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

COUPU Leo S/l Gravelines Athletisme

S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

MARTIN Timothee S/l Gravelines Athletisme

ENGRAND Clemence S/l Gravelines Athletisme

SAID HASSANE Labissa

CALESSE Elise S/l Gravelines Athletisme

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

FAUCONNIER Madelon

BAERT Angeline

FEVRIER Noemie

BOUSLAMA Assia Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

ADMI Ines Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

DUANGWINYAN Siriphon (Tha)

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

BEAUVOIS Eloise S/l Gravelines Athletisme

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

JOLY Florine S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche



19 1381449 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m13 (NC) 12

20 1176135 MIF /01 59 NPC 2m90 (NC) 9

BAGHDADI Yasmine 1732796 MIF /01 59 NPC NP (NC)

1687587 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

PLANCKE Coline 1600585 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

1558114 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

1676417 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

BEDER Pauline 1664414 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

1404026 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

Longueur/MIM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 1437508 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m46 (NC) 31

2 DELABRE Mathys 1670216 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m10 (NC) 27

3 1692736 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m76 (NC) 23

4 DEBREU Kevin 1721244 MIM /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m76 (NC) 23

5 MANIEZ Valentin 1196704 MIM /01 59 NPC 4m27 (NC) 18

6 WADOUX Thomas 1712640 MIM /01 59 NPC 4m14 (NC) 17

7 DEBLONDE Yann 1195988 MIM /01 59 NPC 4m00 (NC) 16

8 1389398 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m97 (NC) 15

9 DESMIDT Martin 1328541 MIM /01 59 NPC 3m90 (NC) 15

10 1112402 MIM /00 59 NPC 3m83 (NC) 14

11 SCHAFFNER Valentin 1463993 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m66 (NC) 12

12 1564559 MIM /01 59 NPC 3m54 (NC) 11

13 DHONDT Alexandre 1410575 MIM /00 59 NPC 3m43 (NC) 10

16 DECROOCQ Louis 1468528 MIM /01 59 NPC m0 (NC) 1

DHEM Martin 1246136 MIM /00 59 NPC NP (NC)

SIMON Maxence 1712890 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

Longueur/POF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 1468421 EAF /06 59 NPC 3m46 (NC)

2 1746601 POF /04 59 NPC 3m41 (NC) 22

3 1716210 POF /04 59 NPC 3m26 (NC) 19

4 1716959 POF /04 59 NPC 3m24 (NC) 18

5 YOUAN Louise 1695427 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m14 (NC) 16

6 DUHAMEL Clarisse 1705672 POF /04 59 NPC 3m09 (NC) 16

7 1716961 POF /04 59 NPC 3m01 (NC) 15

8 1746602 POF /05 59 NPC 2m95 (NC) 14

9 TONNEAU Lisa 1698457 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m93 (NC) 14

10 1560474 POF /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m81 (NC) 13

11 1333808 POF /04 59 NPC 2m69 (NC) 10

12 PETILLION Salma 1586741 POF /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m61 (NC) 8

13 1705806 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m57 (NC) 8

14 1670584 POF /05 59 NPC 2m54 (NC) 7

15 1705808 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m36 (NC) 5

16 SWAL Lou 1695451 POF /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m32 (NC) 4

17 1732805 POF /04 59 NPC 2m18 (NC) 1

18 1681245 POF /04 59 NPC 2m17 (NC) 1

19 HANI Amina 1746852 POF /04 59 NPC 2m12 (NC) 1

20 1710199 POF /04 59 NPC 2m09 (NC) 1

21 1716951 POF /04 59 NPC 2m09 (NC) 1

22 JEZIOROWSKI Lisa 1611390 POF /05 59 NPC 2m00 (NC) 1

1712878 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

LOOTEN Camille 1730611 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

BELIN Agathe 1276728 POF /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

THEETEN Lucia

LEBBAL Shaima Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

FERYN Lena

LARDEY Chloe

BAKTAOUI Nelia

VELE Gwenaelle

VERNIERS Angel

GELE Theo

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

VANTUYCKOM-PONDEVILL Adrie

S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

PEUTEVYNCK Benoit Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

VANDENBUSSCHE Gabin S/l Gravelines Athletisme

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

MANIEZ Oceane S/l Gravelines Athletisme

HENNACHE Ymma Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

EL AMRANI Rayhana Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

ABOUSSALIH Ines Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

ABOUSSALIH Ibtissem Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

HENNACHE Sirine Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

THOMAS Josephine

AGOURRAM Sophia Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

BOULOGNE Lucine

LAMRI Wissem S/l Gravelines Athletisme

FICHELLE Clemence

BOUMESSAOUD Rumaysa Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

MABELLE Eline Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

DUBAL Kheira Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

ADMI Lamia Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

VANHOVE Ephie



BELIN Charlotte 1454193 EAF /06 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

1740635 EAF /06 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

Longueur/POM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 DEBLONDE Cyril 1380795 POM /05 59 NPC 3m59 (NC) 21

2 COURBOT Tom 1468418 POM /04 59 NPC 3m54 (NC) 20

3 MALAPANOS Hugo 1698488 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m44 (NC) 18

4 DESTEIRDT Lucien 1705809 POM /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m36 (NC) 16

5 1328535 POM /05 59 NPC 3m19 (NC) 13

6 DETHOOR Alban 1585261 POM /04 59 NPC 3m19 (NC) 13

7 1657113 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m15 (NC) 13

8 ALANKIEWICZ Antonin 1698478 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m09 (NC) 12

9 VISTOT Balthazar 1664406 POM /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m03 (NC) 11

10 1676293 EAM /06 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m91 (NC)

11 VANHILLE Matthias 1705812 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m90 (NC) 9

12 1413059 POM /04 59 NPC 2m87 (NC) 8

13 1670615 POM /05 59 NPC 2m61 (NC) 6

14 COMYN Thomas 1681251 POM /05 59 NPC 2m61 (NC) 6

15 1670529 EAM /06 59 NPC 2m45 (NC)

16 BOULOGNE Enzo 1695435 POM /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m31 (NC) 1

1567499 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

LA PEACH Kilian 1698465 POM / 59 NPC NP (NC)

1657117 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

RICHARD Arthur 1695444 POM /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP (NC)

1 1298161 BEF /03 59 NPC 7m61 24

2 DEBLONDE Lucie 1295910 BEF /03 59 NPC 7m48 24

3 PAUCHET Hortense 1721159 BEF /02 59 NPC 5m95 17

4 1637424 BEF /02 59 NPC 5m67 15

BEF / 59 NPC NP

1 1468421 EAF /06 59 NPC 9m00

2 1710199 POF /04 59 NPC 6m90 24

3 1746602 POF /05 59 NPC 6m81 23

4 PETILLION Salma 1586741 POF /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m69 22

5 1746601 POF /04 59 NPC 6m49 21

6 DUHAMEL Clarisse 1705672 POF /04 59 NPC 6m37 20

7 YOUAN Louise 1695427 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m15 18

8 1681245 POF /04 59 NPC 6m12 18

9 1716961 POF /04 59 NPC 6m05 17

10 1716959 POF /04 59 NPC 5m98 16

11 1333808 POF /04 59 NPC 5m88 16

12 HANI Amina 1746852 POF /04 59 NPC 5m83 15

13 TONNEAU Lisa 1698457 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m66 13

14 1732805 POF /04 59 NPC 5m66 13

15 SWAL Lou 1695451 POF /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m56 13

16 1716210 POF /04 59 NPC 5m15 9

17 1705806 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m12 8

18 1716951 POF /04 59 NPC 5m04 7

19 1705808 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m88 6

20 1560474 POF /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m60 2

1712878 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

VELE Amelissa

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

SUCCI Fabio Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

LECOMTE Leo

JOSSELIN Edgar

LEVEUGLE Gabin S/l Gravelines Athletisme

LAMRI Youcef S/l Gravelines Athletisme

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

LEVEUGLE Andreas S/l Gravelines Athletisme

CONFIAC Saian

Entente Littoral Athletisme No

PRANGERE Sebastien

Poids (2 Kg)/BEF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
LOTTE Oceane S/l Gravelines Athletisme

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

BOUMESSAOUD Sumayya Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

THIZANGA Georgia Entente Littoral Athletisme No

Poids (2 Kg)/POF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
MANIEZ Oceane S/l Gravelines Athletisme

DUBAL Kheira Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

HENNACHE Sirine Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

HENNACHE Ymma Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

MABELLE Eline Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

ABOUSSALIH Ibtissem Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

ABOUSSALIH Ines Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

AGOURRAM Sophia Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

BOUMESSAOUD Rumaysa Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

EL AMRANI Rayhana Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

BOULOGNE Lucine

ADMI Lamia Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

FICHELLE Clemence

THOMAS Josephine

VANHOVE Ephie



1740635 EAF /06 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1 DESTEIRDT Lucien 1705809 POM /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m22 25

2 COURBOT Tom 1468418 POM /04 59 NPC 6m41 21

3 1328535 POM /05 59 NPC 6m06 17

4 1657113 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m93 16

5 1413059 POM /04 59 NPC 5m88 16

6 DEBLONDE Cyril 1380795 POM /05 59 NPC 5m78 14

7 DETHOOR Alban 1585261 POM /04 59 NPC 5m20 10

8 COMYN Thomas 1681251 POM /05 59 NPC 4m35 1

9 1670615 POM /05 59 NPC 4m31 1

10 BOULOGNE Enzo 1695435 POM /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m27 1

11 1670529 EAM /06 59 NPC 4m15

12 VISTOT Balthazar 1664406 POM /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m00 1

1567499 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

LA PEACH Kilian 1698465 POM / 59 NPC NP

RICHARD Arthur 1695444 POM /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1 DE SOLMINIHAC Titouan 1687576 BEM /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m68 16

2 NAOUR Florian 1707281 BEM /03 59 NPC 5m16 13

3 CHAMMA Nassim 1484738 BEM /02 59 NPC 4m89 12

4 SEDENI Walid 1637426 BEM /03 59 NPC 4m58 10

1698865 BEM /02 59 NPC NP

1 1148312 MIF /00 59 NPC 10m00 35

2 1316644 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9m02 30

3 1532230 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9m01 30

4 DEVISMES Clara 1651533 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m91 25

5 1246087 MIF /01 59 NPC 7m04 21

6 1176135 MIF /01 59 NPC 6m24 17

7 1622754 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m20 16

8 1676417 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m16 16

9 TISSERAND Anna 1487015 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m13 16

10 DUBUIS Clara 650109 MIF /01 59 NPC 5m74 13

11 DEHEUNYNCK Jeanne 1697380 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m55 12

12 1685001 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m48 12

13 1381449 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m26 10

14 BAUDCHON Juliette 1716173 MIF /00 59 NPC 5m19 10

15 ZAIGOUCHE Leila 1716973 MIF /01 59 NPC 4m91 8

PLANCKE Coline 1600585 MIF /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

BAGHDADI Yasmine 1732796 MIF /01 59 NPC NP

646787 MIF /01 59 NPC NP

BEDER Pauline 1664414 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1687587 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1 DEBREU Kevin 1721244 MIM /00 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m95 22

2 DECROOCQ Louis 1468528 MIM /01 59 NPC 8m30 20

3 1437508 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m26 20

4 DELABRE Mathys 1670216 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m52 17

5 1692736 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m26 16

VELE Amelissa

Poids (2 Kg)/POM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

SUCCI Fabio Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

LECOMTE Leo

LEVEUGLE Gabin S/l Gravelines Athletisme

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

LAMRI Youcef S/l Gravelines Athletisme

LEVEUGLE Andreas S/l Gravelines Athletisme

CONFIAC Saian

Entente Littoral Athletisme No

Poids (3 Kg)/BEM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

MARTIN Timothee S/l Gravelines Athletisme

Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (16/05/2015)    Concours 1
ENGRAND Clemence S/l Gravelines Athletisme

BAERT Angeline

FAUCONNIER Madelon

BOUSLAMA Assia Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

LEBBAL Shaima Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

DUANGWINYAN Siriphon (Tha)

BAKTAOUI Nelia

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

SAID HASSANE Labissa

THEETEN Lucia

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

FLOREIN Mallaurie Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

FERYN Lena

Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

VERNIERS Angel

GELE Theo



6 DESMIDT Martin 1328541 MIM /01 59 NPC 6m91 14

7 SCHAFFNER Valentin 1463993 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m87 9

8 DHONDT Alexandre 1410575 MIM /00 59 NPC 5m27 6

9 1389398 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m80 4

SIMON Maxence 1712890 MIM /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

DHEM Martin 1246136 MIM /00 59 NPC NP

1112402 MIM /00 59 NPC NP

1 BRIOIT Emma 1437507 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 18m78 25

2 JOSSELIN Margaux 1337759 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 16m14 22

3 1658091 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 15m80 21

4 1558759 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 15m08 20

5 1748331 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 14m32 19

6 BEF / 59 NPC 14m30 19

7 BROUWER Anna 1462334 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 12m20 14

8 BALCOU Charlotte 1567515 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 12m18 14

9 DEQUEKER Sandra 1303858 BEF /03 59 NPC 11m84 14

10 1378435 BEF /03 59 NPC 10m00 9

11 1563797 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9m40 8

DUTHOIT Ambre 1462335 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1708737 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1 1670584 POF /05 59 NPC 8m12 5

2 JEZIOROWSKI Lisa 1611390 POF /05 59 NPC 4m88 1

LOOTEN Camille 1730611 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

BELIN Charlotte 1454193 EAF /06 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

BELIN Agathe 1276728 POF /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1 ALANKIEWICZ Antonin 1698478 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 16m94 25

2 MALAPANOS Hugo 1698488 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 14m10 21

3 VANHILLE Matthias 1705812 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 10m76 13

4 1676293 EAM /06 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m78

1657117 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1 LEMAIRE Thibault 1672551 BEM /02 59 NPC 18m89 25

2 1575880 BEM /02 59 NPC 25m67 34

3 1659883 BEM /02 59 NPC 20m30 27

NICCO Axel 1462336 BEM /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1 1676408 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 15m05 13

2 BEL Manon 1658097 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 14m30 12

3 1558762 BEF /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 12m47 10

4 PRANGERE Margaux 1657120 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 11m23 8

5 1560484 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 10m04 6

6 1670206 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9m96 6

7 GILLIO Mathilde 1562917 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m86 4

8 1697370 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m43 2

1676397 BEF /03 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

VANTUYCKOM-PONDEVILL Adrie

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

PEUTEVYNCK Benoit Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

Disque (0.6 Kg)/BEF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

DEROOME Eva

CAMPAGNE Malaurie

TEROL Deborah

VENZA Mona Entente Littoral Athletisme No

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

MALABOEUF Leane Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

MESSEMAECKER Josephine

DECUYPER Amelie

Disque (0.6 Kg)/POF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
LAMRI Wissem S/l Gravelines Athletisme

S/l Gravelines Athletisme

Disque (0.6 Kg)/POM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

JOSSELIN Edgar

PRANGERE Sebastien

Disque (1.0 Kg)/BEM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

DEBUYS Nathanael S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

COUPU Leo S/l Gravelines Athletisme

Marteau (2 Kg)/BEF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
MAES Vedastine

CAMPAGNE Lea

DECUYPER Elyne

HAFI Salome

ROPITAL Zoe

CALOONE Ines



1 ENGRAND Arthur 1298152 BEM /03 59 NPC 31m72 33

2 STAMATAKIS Arnaud 1492138 BEM /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 15m03 19

3 1492129 BEM /02 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 12m54 14

VANDAELE Nicolas 1610143 BEM /02 59 NPC NP

1 1659911 MIF /00 59 NPC 17m75 15

2 1377147 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 12m74 8

1404026 MIF /01 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1 DEBLONDE Yann 1195988 MIM /01 59 NPC 21m78 19

2 1112402 MIM /00 59 NPC 21m19 19

1 000m  Marche / POF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
SWAL Lou 1695451 POF /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1712878 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1705808 POF /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1 000m  Marche / POM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 VISTOT Balthazar 1664406 POM /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6'28''4 25

2 VANHILLE Matthias 1705812 POM /04 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6'30''1 24

3 BOULOGNE Enzo 1695435 POM /05 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6'37''1 23

4 1676293 EAM /06 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6'40''2

Marteau (3 Kg)/BEM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
S/l Gravelines Athletisme

PIHEN Ewan

S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche

Marteau (3 Kg)/MIF (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
BEAUVOIS Eloise S/l Gravelines Athletisme

FEVRIER Noemie

VELE Gwenaelle

Marteau (4 Kg)/MIM (16/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
S/l Gravelines Athletisme

PEUTEVYNCK Benoit Olympique Grande-synthe Athle

VANHOVE Ephie

FICHELLE Clemence

JOSSELIN Edgar
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